Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, BOW 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

December 2024

2024 2023

No of Permits Fee Const. Value No of Permits Fee Const. Value
BUILDING 5 $718.09 $864,512.00 3 $217.79 $67,908.00
DEMOLITION 1 $30.00 $40,000.00 1 $30.00 $12,000.00
DEVELOPMENT 5 $0.00 $0.00 6 $0.00 $0.00
Total 11 $748.09 $904,512.00 10 $247.79 $79,908.00

Permit Type: BUILDING

December 2023
PERMIT # PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.

STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

2023-0126 COMPLETE INSTALLATION OF PV $55.93 District 7 $18,954.00
SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF
OF EXISTING DWELLING
BUILDING

2023-0133 ACTIVE RENOVATIONS $75.00 District 8 $30,000.00
INCLUDING WINDOW
REPLACEMENT,
PLUMBING AND
ELECTRICAL UPGRADES

2023-0135 COMPLETE INSTALLATION OF PV $86.86 District 7 $18,954.00
SOLAR PANELS ON
EXISTING ACCESSORY
BUILDING ROOF

December 2024
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PERMIT #

2024-0120

2024-0115

2024-0116

2024-0117

2024-0118

PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

ACTIVE 2635 2635 SQ. FT. $456.14 District 5 $700,000.00
SINGLE-STOREY WOOD
FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING WITH 643 SQ.
FT. ATTACHED GARAGE

ACTIVE 300 300 SQ FT SINGLE District 6 $40,000.00
STOREY WOOD FRAMED
GARDEN SUITE WITH
STORAGE LOFT AND
ATTACHED 80 SQ FT
DECKS, NOT FOR STR

ACTIVE 216 INSTALLATION OF A 216 $47.28 District 8 $8,200.00
SQ FT WOOD FRAMED
ACCESSORY BUILDING
FOR NS POWER METER
BASE AND FOR STORAGE
USE ONLY

ACTIVE 576 CONSTRUCTION OF A576  $145.20 District 1 $90,000.00
SQ FT SINGLE STOREY
WOOD FRAMED OFFICE
BUILDING FOR PET DAY
CARE BUSINESS

ACTIVE INSTALLING 23 ROOFTOP $69.47 District 2 $26,312.00
SOLAR PANELS

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

December 2023
PERMIT #

2023-0136

December 2024
PERMIT #

2024-0119
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PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.

STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE
COMPLETE $30.00 District 8 $12,000.00

DEMOLITION OF
RESIDENTIAL WOOD
FRAME STRUCTURE

PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

ACTIVE DEMOLITION OF $30.00 District 1 $40,000.00
INTERIOR FINISHES AND
REPAIR HOME
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Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

December 2023
PERMIT #

DP-2023-01
51

DP-2023-01
52

DP-2023-01
53

DP-2023-01
54

DP-2023-01
55

DP-2023-01
56

December 2024
PERMIT #

PERMIT BLDG
STATUS AREA

Active 0
Active 0
Active 0
Active 0
Active 0
Active 0

PERMIT BLDG
STATUS AREA

PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
DESC. FEE
Visual non destructive $0.00

structural inspection for the
installation of a electrical
meter base.

RENOVATIONS / $0.00
IMPROVEMENTS

INCLUDING INSULATION

AND EXTERIOR DOOR
REPLACEMENT

RENOVATIONS $0.00
INCLUDING WINDOW
REPLACEMENT,
PLUMBING AND
ELECTRICAL UPGRADES

INSTALLATION OF SOLAR $0.00
PANELS ON EXISTING
DWELLING'S ROOF

INSTALLATION OF PV $0.00
SOLAR PANELS ON
EXISTING ACCESSORY
BUILDING ROOF

DEMOLITION OF $0.00
RESIDENTIAL WOOD
FRAME STRUCTURE

PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
DESC. FEE

CONST.
VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CONST.
VALUE

DP-2024-01
40

DP-2024-01
39
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Active 0

Active 0

INSTALLATION OF A 216 $0.00
SQ FT WOOD FRAMED
ACCESSORY BUILDING
FOR NS POWER METER
BASE AND FOR STORAGE
USE ONLY

300 SQ FT SINGLE $0.00
STOREY WOOD FRAMED
GARDEN SUITE WITH
STORAGE LOFT AND
ATTACHED 80 SQ FT
DECKS, NOT FOR STR
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$0.00

$0.00




PERMIT # OWNER PERMIT BLDG PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT CONST.
STATUS AREA DESC. FEE VALUE

DP-2024-01 Active 0 CONSTRUCTION OF A 576 $0.00 $0.00
41 SQ FT SINGLE STOREY
WOOD FRAMED OFFICE
BUILDING FOR PET DAY
CARE BUSINESS

DP-2024-01 Active 0 23 ROOF TOP SOLAR $0.00 $0.00
42 PANELS

DP-2024-01 Active 0 2635 SQ. FT. $0.00 $0.00
43 SINGLE-STOREY WOOD

FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING WITH 643 SQ.
FT. ATTACHED GARAGE
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