Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, B0W 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

December 2024

	2024			2023			
	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	
BUILDING	5	\$718.09	\$864,512.00	3	\$217.79	\$67,908.00	
DEMOLITION	1	\$30.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	
DEVELOPMENT	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total	11	\$748.09	\$904,512.00	10	\$247.79	\$79,908.00	

Permit Type: BUILDING

December 2023

2000						
PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2023-0126	COMPLETE		INSTALLATION OF PV SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF OF EXISTING DWELLING BUILDING	\$55.93	District 7	\$18,954.00
2023-0133	ACTIVE		RENOVATIONS INCLUDING WINDOW REPLACEMENT, PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL UPGRADES	\$75.00	District 8	\$30,000.00
2023-0135	COMPLETE		INSTALLATION OF PV SOLAR PANELS ON EXISTING ACCESSORY BUILDING ROOF	\$86.86	District 7	\$18,954.00

December 2024

7:36:34AM

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2024-0120	ACTIVE	2635	2635 SQ. FT. SINGLE-STOREY WOOD FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING WITH 643 SQ. FT. ATTACHED GARAGE	\$456.14	District 5	\$700,000.00
2024-0115	ACTIVE	300	300 SQ FT SINGLE STOREY WOOD FRAMED GARDEN SUITE WITH STORAGE LOFT AND ATTACHED 80 SQ FT DECKS, NOT FOR STR		District 6	\$40,000.00
2024-0116	ACTIVE	216	INSTALLATION OF A 216 SQ FT WOOD FRAMED ACCESSORY BUILDING FOR NS POWER METER BASE AND FOR STORAGE USE ONLY	\$47.28	District 8	\$8,200.00
2024-0117	ACTIVE	576	CONSTRUCTION OF A 576 SQ FT SINGLE STOREY WOOD FRAMED OFFICE BUILDING FOR PET DAY CARE BUSINESS	\$145.20	District 1	\$90,000.00
2024-0118	ACTIVE		INSTALLING 23 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS	\$69.47	District 2	\$26,312.00

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

December 2023

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2023-0136	COMPLETE		DEMOLITION OF RESIDENTIAL WOOD FRAME STRUCTURE	\$30.00	District 8	\$12,000.00

December 2024

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2024-0119	ACTIVE		DEMOLITION OF INTERIOR FINISHES AND REPAIR HOME	\$30.00	District 1	\$40,000.00

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

December 2023

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2023-01 51	Active	0	Visual non destructive structural inspection for the installation of a electrical meter base.	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 52	Active	0	RENOVATIONS / IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDING INSULATION AND EXTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 53	Active	0	RENOVATIONS INCLUDING WINDOW REPLACEMENT, PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL UPGRADES	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 54	Active	0	INSTALLATION OF SOLAR PANELS ON EXISTING DWELLING'S ROOF	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 55	Active	0	INSTALLATION OF PV SOLAR PANELS ON EXISTING ACCESSORY BUILDING ROOF	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2023-01 56	Active	0	DEMOLITION OF RESIDENTIAL WOOD FRAME STRUCTURE	\$0.00		\$0.00

December 2024

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2024-01 40	Active	0	INSTALLATION OF A 216 SQ FT WOOD FRAMED ACCESSORY BUILDING FOR NS POWER METER BASE AND FOR STORAGE USE ONLY	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2024-01 39	Active	0	300 SQ FT SINGLE STOREY WOOD FRAMED GARDEN SUITE WITH STORAGE LOFT AND ATTACHED 80 SQ FT DECKS, NOT FOR STR	\$0.00		\$0.00

1/3/2025 7:36:34AM All Rights Reserved Marmak Information Technologies 3

PERMIT #	OWNER	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
DP-2024-01 41		Active	0	CONSTRUCTION OF A 576 SQ FT SINGLE STOREY WOOD FRAMED OFFICE BUILDING FOR PET DAY CARE BUSINESS	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2024-01 42		Active	0	23 ROOF TOP SOLAR PANELS	\$0.00		\$0.00
DP-2024-01 43		Active	0	2635 SQ. FT. SINGLE-STOREY WOOD FRAME SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING WITH 643 SQ. FT. ATTACHED GARAGE	\$0.00		\$0.00